'This document is made available for the sole purpose of enabling its consideration and review as part of a planning process under the Planning and Environment Act

1987.

Melbourne

a Water

TransactionID:
Municipality:
Rainfall Station:
Address:

Assessor:
Development Type:
Allotment Site (m2):
STORM Rating %:

Description

U1 Treated Roof 1
U1 Treated Roof 2
U1 Treated Roof 3
U1 Untreated Roof 4
U1 Treated Roof 5
U2 Treated Roof 1
U2 Treated Roof 2

Driveway

Date Generated:

STORM Rating Report

0
DAREBIN
DAREBIN

7 Locher Avenue

Reservoir

VIC 3073
Philip Daskalakis
Residential - Multiunit
585.61

102

Impervious Area Treatment Type

(m2)

37.30 Rainwater Tank
41.01 Rainwater Tank
24.83 Raingarden 100mm
3.90 None

21.67 Raingarden 100mm
73.00 Rainwater Tank
47.29 Rainwater Tank
124.05 None

20-Aug-2024

Treatment
Area/Volume
(m2or L)

1,000.00
1,000.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

0.00

/Advertised Document D/59/2024 Page 1 of 1|

Occupants /
Number Of
Bedrooms

o A A O O O » b

Treatment %

163.40
159.40
133.00
0.00
134.00
163.90
154.40

0.00

Program Version:

Tank Water
Supply
Reliability (%)
82.00
81.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.00
79.00

0.00

1.0.0

Darebin City Council Received 22/08/2024



