



# STORM Rating Report

TransactionID: 0  
 Municipality: DAREBIN  
 Rainfall Station: DAREBIN  
 Address: 7 Locher Avenue

Reservoir  
 VIC 3073  
 Assessor: Philip Daskalakis  
 Development Type: Residential - Multiunit  
 Allotment Site (m2): 585.61  
 STORM Rating %: 102

Description	Impervious Area (m2)	Treatment Type	Treatment Area/Volume (m2 or L)	Occupants / Number Of Bedrooms	Treatment %	Tank Water Supply Reliability (%)
U1 Treated Roof 1	37.30	Rainwater Tank	1,000.00	4	163.40	82.00
U1 Treated Roof 2	41.01	Rainwater Tank	1,000.00	4	159.40	81.00
U1 Treated Roof 3	24.83	Raingarden 100mm	1.00	0	133.00	0.00
U1 Untreated Roof 4	3.90	None	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
U1 Treated Roof 5	21.67	Raingarden 100mm	1.00	0	134.00	0.00
U2 Treated Roof 1	73.00	Rainwater Tank	2,000.00	4	163.90	82.00
U2 Treated Roof 2	47.29	Rainwater Tank	1,000.00	4	154.40	79.00
Driveway	124.05	None	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Date Generated: 20-Aug-2024

Program Version: 1.0.0